Premair™ Series Compact
Interchangeable Cylinders
Round  Compact Cylinders
Square Metric  Compact Cylinders
IIddeeaall  ffoorr  OOEEMM  iinnssttaallllaattiioonnss  aanndd
GGeenneerraall  IInndduussttrriiaall  aapppplliiccaattiioonnss
wwhheerree  ppeeaakk  ppeerrffoorrmmaannccee,,  eenndduurraannccee
aanndd  rreelliiaabbiilliittyy  aarree  aa  mmuusstt..

LOW
FRICTION
LOW FRICTION +
VITON
LOW FRICTION +
LOW TEMP
1/2" RKSC05-B RKSC05-V RKSC05-Q RKSC05-L RKSC05-N RKSC05-M
3/4" RKSC07-B RKSC07-V RKSC07-Q RKSC07-L RKSC07-N RKSC07-M
1-1/8" RKSC11-B RKSC11-V RKSC11-Q RKSC11-L RKSC11-N RKSC11-M
1-1/2" RKSC15-B RKSC15-V RKSC15-Q RKSC15-L RKSC15-N RKSC15-M
2" RKSC20-B RKSC20-V RKSC20-Q RKSC20-L RKSC20-N RKSC20-M
2-1/2" RKSC25-B RKSC25-V RKSC25-Q RKSC25-L RKSC25-N RKSC25-M
3" RKSC30-B RKSC30-V RKSC30-Q RKSC30-L RKSC30-N RKSC30-M
4" RKSC40-B RKSC40-V RKSC40-Q RKSC40-L RKSC40-N RKSC40-M
mm (in)
12 (1/2) RKM012-V
16 (5/8) RKM016-V
20 (3/4) RKM020-V
25 (1) RKM025-V
32 (1-1/4) RKM032-V
40 (1-1/2) RKM040-V
50 (2) RKM050-V
63 (2-1/2) RKM063-V
80 (3-1/4) RKM080-V
100 (4) RKM100-V
Square
Round
Sensors
17 | Sensors and Repair Kits (both Round and Square Series)